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SYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAS & KQA. ENTYTIOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA:IANOYAPIOS 16
ASOANEIAT TPODIMQN ISO 22000 MPOAIArPA®EZ NMPOIONTON

Meprypaen Mpoidvrog: Mévta amoénpapévn
Product description : Mint dried
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: Aiyutrtog/ Egypt

Botavikr ovopacia/ Botanical name: Mentha arvensis
Tutrog/Type: Z1Tacuévo/ crushed

Zuokevaoia: MpwTtoyevig ouokeuaoia TTAACTIKO 0aKi KOTAAANAO yia AUECN ETTAPN UE
TPOPIUO CUCKEUQONEVO O€ KaVOVIKEG auvOnkeg TTepIBaAAovTog (25 kg, 20 kg) Packaging:
Primary packaging plastic bag appropriate for direct food contact packed in normal ambient
conditions (25 kg, 20 kg)

Aidpkela {WNAG: 2 xpovia atrd TNV NUEPOMPNVIa TTApaywyAS yia TNV atTAf CUCKEUOTia
OUOKEUAOHUEVO OE KAVOVIKEG OUVONKES TTEPIBAAAOVTOG 1} OTTWG OpIdeTal ATTO TOV TTPOUNBEUTH
Self life: 2 years from production date packed in normal ambient conditions or as

defined from the producer.

Zuvlnkeg amroBnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KAVovIKEG auvinkeg TTEPIBAANOVTOG, O€ UEPOG
dpooePO Kal okiEPO (UéyioTn Bepuokpaaia ouvtripnong 21°C & oXeTikr uypaacia 65%).
Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

Zuvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal o€ Bepuokpaaia TTeEPIBAANOVTOG hE OXAUATA TTOU

METAQEPOUV POVO TPOPIUA.
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Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.
MwAnon: XovopIKr o€ TAIPEIES TTAPAYWYNG TPOYIUWY, KATOOTAUATA TPOYiUwYV, super

markets, oc mini markets k.4.

Sale: wholesale to food industries/ manufacturers, food stores, super markets, mini markets etc

AvdAuon xapakTnpioTIKWV TTpoiodvTog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

Zuvleon: Mévta
Ingredients: amognpauévn
Mint dried

PuoIKA XapaKTNPIOTIKA/

Physical charasteristics . KaBapdTnTa / purity: min

0,
99’95‘Fhm|<r’1 TOu TTPOIGVTOG Yeuon/ Typical product taste.
=éva owparta/ foreign materials max 0,05%

ATtrouacia eviopwy / Absence of insect.

BioAoyiKd XapaKTNPICTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/: MUknTteg-ZOpeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 1000 cfu/g
OMX/TPC: max 50000 cfu/g
St. aureus: max 10 cfu/g*
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: amouadia ota 25g - absent/ 25¢g
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Listeria monocytogenes: atougia oTta 25g - absent/ 25¢g

*oUPQWYVa JE TIGC €OWTEPIKEG TTpodIaypageég TTou €xel Béoel n etaipeia pag/ according to

internal specification of our company

XnUIKé& XapaKTnPIoTIKA

Chemical characteristics/:

Emonuavon:

Labeling:

Yypaoia / moisture: max 11%
Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70  Ag@Aarogiveg
B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 pyg/Kg AgAatoéiveg/Aflatoxins B1
+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg Bapéa pétaAha/ Heavy metals:
2UPQWva PE Ta Opia Tou kKavoviouou EK/1881/2006 kai
OAWV TWV OXETIKWY TpoTToTToIoewv autou / In accordance
with the EC Regulation EC/1881/2006 and all the relevant

YmoAciypata  @uTtogapudkwy/  Pesticides residues:
20Jewva pe Ta Opla Tou Kavoviouou EK/396/2005 kai
OAwV  TwWV  OXETIKWV  TpomroTroifoewv  autou. In
accordance with the EC Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the

relevant amendments.

Emmwvupia  etaipiag,  lMepliypapry  TTPOIGVTOG,  Xwpdad
mpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog, lot, cuvBeon TpoidvTOG, NY/

via Ajéng, ouvBnkeg diatApnong.

Company name, product description, origin, net weight, lot

number, ingredients, shelf life, storage conditions.
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MpoBAeropevn xpRon: To TTpoidv XPNOIMOTTOIEITAlI WG OUOTATIKO YIA TNV TTAPACKEUN
TPOPIUWY.

Mrtropei va Trepiéxel ixvn atmo apaxideg, Enpoug KapTroug
HE KEAUQOG, YAouTévn, onodul, 0€AIVO Kal CIVATTI.

As an ingredient in food production.

May contain traces of peanuts, nuts in shell, gluten

Product use:
sesame seeds, celery & mustard seeds.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINHEVO TPOPIHO CUM@PWVA ME TOUG Kavoviououg EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003

Tpo@io Tou dev £xel utrooTEi emegepyaacia e 1oviouoa akTivofoAia/ The product is not

processed with ionizing radiation.
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MoTOTTOoINTIKA — EVOEOEIYUEVO TTPOIOV VIO CUYKEKPIMEVH dlaTpo@n/

Certificates — suitability for particular diets

MoTtoTmroinTika / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi/ No
BRC
v
ISO 22000
v
HALAL
v
Aiarpoen)/ Diet Nai/ Yes Ox1/ No
Vegetarian
v
Vegan
v

AaBpetrTikA emiopavon avd 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product:

Evépyela/ Energy

MpwrTeiveg/ Protein
YdaravOpakeg/ Carbohydrates
Zakyapa/ Sugars

Mirapd/ Lipids

€K TWV oTToiwv Kopeapéva/ of which unsaturated

AilaitnTikég iveg/ Dietary fibers
AMAaTi/ salt

285 kcal
19,93 g
52,04 g
5,099
6,039
1,557 g

29,8 ¢
0,86 g
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYMO®QNA ME TON EYPQIMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

When purchased in large quantities which comes in full supplier box, then manfacturer allergen policies apply.

When ordered in quanitites re-packaged by us, Nuts in Bulk allergen policies apply.

Nuts in Bulk
Manufacturer ( Applies when bought in small quantities
Allergens that need re-packaging )
Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible: | Product contains: | Cross- contamination possible:
(as ingredient) (as ingredient)

Milk and products (cow), lactose NO NO NO YES

Ezg NO NO NO NO

Soy NO NO NO NO

Gluten (wheat, rye, barley, oat, spelt, kamut) NO YES NO YES

Fish NO MO NO WO

Shellfish and crustaceans NO NO NO NO

Wuts (walnut, pecan, almond, cashew, hazelnut, macadamia, brazil NO YES NO YES

nut, pistachio, chestnut)

Peanuts and products thereof NO YES NO YES

Sesame NO YES NO YES

Sulphite (E220 to E228) if 10 ppm NO NO NO YES

Celery NO YES NO NO

Lupine NO MO NO MO

Mustard NO YES NO YES

Molluscs NO NO NO NO
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